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BLANKING PARTS
FROM ENGINE S/N
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01-0013 TRANSMITTER 1372097

ENGINE SPEED
EDC
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ENGINE SPEED
FASTENINGS

01-0015 CRANKCASE BREATHER 1373749
01-0016 CRANKCASE BREATHER 1485663

BREATHER TUBE
01-0017 FRONT COVER 1387311

INTEGRATED OIL PUMP
01-0018 FRONT COVER 1387642

FASTENINGS
01-0019 TRANSMITTER 1387959

ENGINE SPEED
EDC

01-0020 TRANSMITTER 1477763
ENGINE SPEED
EDC
FASTENINGS
ENGINE NUMBER
<-- 11578682
--> 19999999

01-0021 GEARCASE 1388284
01-0022 GEARCASE 2594444

FROM ENGINE S/N
12331698

01-0023 GEARCASE 2577617
LOCKING PLUG

01-0024 ADAPTER HOUSING 1388681
01-0025 ADAPTER HOUSING 1393193

FASTENINGS
01-0026 FEMALE 1393565

FLANGE HOUSING/GEAR CASE
01-0027 ENGINE MOUNTING 1393922
01-0028 VALVE COVER 1394786

ENGINE NUMBER
<-- 11474430 --> 12442827

01-0029 VALVE COVER 2307064
ENGINE NUMBER
<-- 12442828

01-0030 CYLINDER HEAD 1394291
TEMP. TRANSMITTER
EDC

01-0031 ROCKER ARM 1395439

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
ENGINE, FUEL AND EXHAUST SYSTEM Page01-000-TOC
Page Number Page Title Page Reference
01-0032 CYLINDER HEAD 1395913
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01-0035 HEAD GASKET 1396315
01-0036 VALVE DRIVE 1396725
01-0037 CAMSHAFT 1397143
01-0038 PISTON 1397569

UP TO ENGINE S/N
12134597

01-0039 PISTON 2591846
FROM ENGINE S/N
12134598

01-0040 CONNECTING ROD 1398003
01-0041 CRANKSHAFT 1398445
01-0042 MAIN BEARING 1400001
01-0043 CRANKSHAFT - V-BELT PULLEY 1400694

BELT DRIVE REAR
01-0044 CRANKSHAFT - V-BELT PULLEY 1479405

BELT DRIVE FRONT
01-0045 ADAPTER DISC - V-BELT PULLEY 1480480
01-0046 FLYWHEEL 1401164
01-0047 FLYWHEEL 1401642

FASTENINGS
01-0048 FLYWHEEL 1402128

LOCKING PLUG
01-0049 FLYWHEEL COVER 1486688
01-0050 OIL PAN 1402559
01-0051 OIL FILLER 1403124
01-0052 FILLER CAP 1403634

OIL DIPSTICK
01-0053 OIL COOLER BOX 1404152

OIL PRESS. TRANSMITT
01-0054 OIL FILTER 1404678
01-0055 OIL COOLER 1405146
01-0056 OIL COOLER BOX 1405754

BLANKING PARTS
01-0057 OIL COOLER BOX 1406304

GASKET
FASTENINGS

01-0058 COOL.WATER PIPING 1406862
OIL COOLER BOX

01-0059 EXHAUST BEND 1426417
SENDER
EXHAUST TEMPERATURE
ENGINE
-->11857467

01-0060 EXHAUST BEND 1921523
ENGINE
<--11857468

01-0061 EXHAUST BEND 1426991
FASTENINGS

01-0062 EXHAUST BEND 1427873
CONTROL PIPE

01-0063 EXHAUST BEND - CONTROL PIPE 2006668
FROM ENGINE S/N
11899504

01-0064 TURBO-SUPERCHARGER 1428467
TOP

01-0065 TURBO-SUPERCHARGER 1429699
LUBE OIL LINE

01-0066 TURBO-SUPERCHARGER 1430334
OIL RETURN TUBE

01-0067 COMPENSATOR 1430956
UP TO ENGINE S/N
11953049
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01-0068 COMPENSATOR 2181178

FROM ENGINE S/N
11953050

01-0069 TURBO-SUPERCHARGER 1431586
LOWER

01-0070 COOL.WATER PIPING 1432224
TURBO CHARGER
LOWER
UP TO ENGINE S/N
11669986

01-0071 COOL.WATER PIPING 1974685
TURBO CHARGER
LOWER
FROM ENGINE S/N
11669987

01-0072 CONNECTING PIPE 1432902
INTERCOOLER
ENGINE

01-0073 CHARGE AIR COOLER 1433606
INTERCOOLER
ENGINE

01-0074 FLEXIBLE CONNECTION HOSE 1434298
INTERCOOLER

01-0075 HEATING-FLANGE 1435201
01-0076 RELAY - HEATING-FLANGE 1435706
01-0077 ELECTRIC WIRING 1436352

RELAY GRID HEATER
01-0078 ELECTRIC WIRING 1437692

RELAY ALTERNATOR
01-0079 ELECTRIC WIRING - SHIELD CAP 1438394
01-0080 ELECTRIC WIRING 2594573

FASTENINGS
01-0081 CONSOLE - FUEL FILTER 1439146
01-0082 FUEL FILTER 1439889
01-0083 FUEL LINES 1440621

RETURN FLOW
FCU

01-0084 FUEL LINES 1441355
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
FUEL

01-0085 FUEL PUMP 1442097
01-0086 FUEL PUMP 1442862

FASTENINGS
01-0087 HIGH-PRESSURE PUMP 1443620
01-0088 HIGH-PRESSURE PUMP 1444410

FASTENINGS
01-0089 HIGH-PRESSURE PUMP 1445209

ROLLER TAPPET
01-0090 INJECTOR 1445991
01-0091 HIGH-PRESSURE ACCUM. 1446781

SENSOR HIGH PRESSURE
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
UP TO ENGINE S/N
11474429

01-0092 HIGH-PRESSURE ACCUM. 1972741
SENSOR HIGH PRESSURE
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
FROM ENGINE S/N
11474430

01-0093 METERING UNIT 1447603
01-0094 METERING UNIT 1448409

FASTENINGS
01-0095 FUEL PRESSURE LINES 1449223
01-0096 CHARGED AIR 1449843

SENSOR
BUST PRESSUR
INTERCOOLER TEMPERATURE
ENGINE NUMBER
--> 11569883
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01-0097 CHARGED AIR 1450673

SENSOR
BUST PRESSUR
INTERCOOLER TEMPERATURE
ENGINE NUMBER
<-- 11578682

01-0098 CHARGED AIR - BRACKET 1451549
UP TO ENGINE S/N
11474429

01-0099 CHARGED AIR - BRACKET 2006800
FROM ENGINE S/N
11474430

01-0100 CHARGE AIR ELBOW 1452392
01-0101 CHARGE AIR ELBOW 1453260

PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
BACK PRESSURE

01-0102 EGR-MODULE 1933047
UP TO ENGINE S/N
11630955

01-0103 EGR-MODULE 1975649
FROM ENGINE S/N
11630956

01-0104 WATER PUMP 1455073
01-0105 WATER PUMP - V-BELT PULLEY 1455989
01-0106 WATER PUMP - FIXING PARTS 1457064
01-0107 WATER PUMP - CONNECTING SOCKET 1459814
01-0108 THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1461332

ENGINE NUMBER
<-- 11559051

01-0109 THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1462292
HOSE CONNECTION
BLANKING PARTS

01-0110 THERMOSTAT HOUSING - FIXING PARTS 1514642
01-0111 V-BELT - BELT DRIVE REAR 1463512
01-0112 V-BELT - BELT DRIVE FRONT 1466265
01-0113 GUIDE PULLEY - BELT DRIVE REAR 1467240
01-0114 TENSION ROLLER - BELT DRIVE REAR 1468426
01-0115 TENSION ROLLER - GUIDE PULLEY 1469454

BELT DRIVE FRONT
01-0116 FAN SUPPORT 1470456

UP TO ENGINE S/N
11870488

01-0117 FAN SUPPORT 2006606
FROM - UP TO ENGINE S/N
11870489 - 12203421

01-0118 FAN SUPPORT 2594486
FROM ENGINE S/N
12203422

01-0119 FAN SUPPORT - FIXING PARTS 1321543
01-0120 FUEL LINES 1262315
01-0121 PREFILTER 1262327
01-0122 FUEL TANK 1262375
01-0123 FUEL TANK SUPPORT 1262343
01-0124 WATER COOLED RADIATOR - LOW TEMPERATURE 1268527

CONSOLE
01-0125 WATER COOLED RADIATOR 1268732
01-0126 WATER COOLED RADIATOR - SEAL 1267076
01-0127 EXPANSION TANK 1266867
01-0128 COOL. WATER PIPING - WATER COOLED RADIATOR 1266927
01-0129 COOL. WATER PIPING - HEATING CONNECTION 1279434

TANK ADBLUE
<-- 841/0101 --> 841/1175

01-0130 COOL. WATER PIPING - HEATING CONNECTION 1938359
TANK ADBLUE
<-- 841/1176

01-0131 COOL. WATER PIPING - WATER COOLED RADIATOR 1283250
EXPANSION TANK

01-0132 COOL. WATER PIPING 1283742
01-0133 AIR FILTER 1287135
01-0134 AIR FILTER - BULKHEAD 1289775

CLEAN AIR TUBE
01-0135 BOOST INTERCOOLING 1264277



Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
ENGINE, FUEL AND EXHAUST SYSTEM Page01-000-TOC
Page Number Page Title Page Reference
01-0136 SILENCER 1291977

UP TO MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07085

01-0137 SILENCER 2502039
FROM MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07086

01-0138 EXHAUST BEND 1323522
01-0139 EXHAUST BRAKE 1329241
01-0140 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT 1333538

CATHAL. CONVERTER
01-0141 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT - PARTICLE  FILTER 1333720
01-0142 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT - PARTICLE  FILTER 1333909

SENDER
CLAMPING PARTS

01-0143 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT - TANK ADBLUE 1331400
01-0144 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT - SUPPLY UNIT 1329859
01-0145 EXHAUST AFTER-TREATMENT - PIPING 1335185

FROM - UP TO MACHINE S/N
01-0146 SPEED CONTROL 1335447
01-0147 VISCO FAN 1335842
01-0148 VISCO FAN - REVERSIBLE FAN 1976429

PNEUMATIC BOOTH SUSPENSION
01-0149 VISCO FAN - REVERSIBLE FAN 1976448

MECHANICAL SUSPENSION
01-0150 ENGINE PRE-HEATER 1519008
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Ref 1973593 Page 01-0001

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0001
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

UP TO ENGINE S/N
11630955

72608626 1 ENGINE TTCD6.1L6
UP TO MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07000

1 72613033 1 CRANKCASE
INCLUDES ITEMS
2-14

2 72416467 14 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
3 72344342 14 ADAPTER BUSH
4

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
5 72456134 2 SEALING WASHER DIN 7603 D14X20-CU-VERZINNT
6 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
7 72455559 1 PLUG SCREW
8 72429347 2 SCREW M14X1,5
9 72431135 1 LOCKING PLUG

10 72613035 6 BEARING BUSHING
11 72491822 1 BEARING BUSHING
12 72325325 9 CORE HOLE PLUG
13 72325326 6 CORE HOLE PLUG
14 72315799 2 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L

185 72381391 1 THREADLOCKER LOCTITE 243 10ML
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Ref 1973607 Page 01-0002

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0002
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

FROM - UP TO ENGINE S/N
11630956 - 11703295

72608626 1 ENGINE TTCD6.1L6
UP TO MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07000

1 72625853 1 CRANKCASE
INCLUDES ITEMS
2-15

2 72416467 14 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
3 72344342 14 ADAPTER BUSH
4

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
5 72456134 2 SEALING WASHER DIN 7603 D14X20-CU-VERZINNT
6 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
7 72455559 1 PLUG SCREW
8 72429347 2 SCREW M14X1,5
9 72431135 1 LOCKING PLUG

10 72613035 6 BEARING BUSHING
11 72491822 1 BEARING BUSHING
12 72325325 9 CORE HOLE PLUG
13 72325326 6 CORE HOLE PLUG
14 72315799 2 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
15 72315438 1 PLUG SCREW DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST

189 72381391 1 THREADLOCKER LOCTITE 243 10ML
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Ref 1973637 Page 01-0003

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0003
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

FROM - UP TO ENGINE S/N
11703296 - 12299951

72608626 1 ENGINE TTCD6.1L6
UP TO MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07000

1 72625854 1 CRANKCASE
INCLUDES ITEMS
2-15

2 72416467 14 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
3 72344342 14 ADAPTER BUSH
4

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
5 72456134 2 SEALING WASHER DIN 7603 D14X20-CU-VERZINNT
6 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
7 72455559 1 PLUG SCREW
8 72429347 2 SCREW M14X1,5
9 72431135 1 LOCKING PLUG

10 ACP0152940 6 FEMALE BEARING
11 ACP0152930 1 FEMALE BEARING
12 72325325 9 CORE HOLE PLUG
13 72325326 6 CORE HOLE PLUG
14 72315799 2 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
15 72315438 1 PLUG SCREW DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST

189 72381391 1 THREADLOCKER LOCTITE 243 10ML
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Ref 2591495 Page 01-0004

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0004
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

FROM ENGINE S/N
12299952

72649946 1 ENGINE TTCD6.1L6
FROM MACHINE S/N
WAM841XXX00F07001

1 72625854 1 CRANKCASE
INCLUDES ITEMS
2-15

2 72416467 14 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
3 72344342 14 ADAPTER BUSH
4

NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE PARTS
5 72456134 2 SEALING WASHER DIN 7603 D14X20-CU-VERZINNT
6 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
7 72455559 1 PLUG SCREW
8 72429347 2 SCREW M14X1,5
9 72431135 1 LOCKING PLUG

10 ACP0152940 6 FEMALE BEARING
11 ACP0152930 1 FEMALE BEARING
12 72325325 9 CORE HOLE PLUG
13 72325326 6 CORE HOLE PLUG
14 72315799 2 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
15 72315438 1 PLUG SCREW DIN 908 M14X1,5-ST

189 72381391 1 THREADLOCKER LOCTITE 243 10ML
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Ref 1370245 Page 01-0005

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0005
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

BLANKING PARTS

1 72627515 1 CORE HOLE PLUG
UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11982739

72628071 1 CAP COVER
FROM ENGINE S/N
11982740

2 72315088 2 SEALING WASHER DIN 7603 A10X13,5-CU
3 72323677 2 PLUG
4 72631860 2 THREADED PIN

UP TO ENGINE S/N
12473099

72657969 2 PLUG SCREW
FROM ENGINE S/N
12473100

185 72325403 1 SAFE.LOCK AGENT
UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11982739

72493900 1 INSTALLATION AIDS
FROM ENGINE S/N
11982740
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Ref 1370541 Page 01-0006

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0006
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

PISTON COOL.NOZZLE

1 72613036 6 PISTON COOLING JET
2 72605244 6 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M8X35
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Ref 1370794 Page 01-0007

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0007
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments

LOCKING PLUG

1 72325326 1 CORE HOLE PLUG
UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11982739

72628072 1 CAP COVER
FROM ENGINE S/N
11982740

185 72325403 1 SAFE.LOCK AGENT
UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11982739

72493900 1 INSTALLATION AIDS
FROM ENGINE S/N
11982740



FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999)
F50702

6

4

5

2

3

Ref 1371074 Page 01-0008

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0008
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

BLANKING PARTS

2 72315799 1 PLUG DIN 7604 AM14X1,5-A3L
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

3 72439867 1 SEALING WASHER DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

4 72431648 1 COVER
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

5 72416472 1 SEAL
96X4MM
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

6 72438057 1 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X20
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
UP TO 2017-08

72657640 1 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X16
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE
FROM 2017-09
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Ref 2594660 Page 01-0009

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE Page01-0009
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

BLANKING PARTS
FROM ENGINE S/N
12163402

2 72631866 1 PLUG SCREW
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

3 72439867 1 SEALING WASHER DIN7603-14X18-CU-VERZ
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

4 72657732 1 COVER
NOT NEEDED WITH AIR BRAKE

6 72657640 2 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M10X16
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Ref 1371717 Page 01-0010

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
SET OF GASKETS - MOTOR Page01-0010
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
1 72613037 1 SEAL KIT

WITHOUT CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
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Ref 1489645 Page 01-0011

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
ENGINE MOUNTINGS Page01-0011
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

1 72609225 1 HOLDER L
LEFT

3 72481061 1 ENGINE MOUNT
RIGHT

5 72374294 2 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT DIN 931-M16X85 GWA-10.9
6 72418408 2 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT DIN 933 M16X40 GWA-10.9
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Ref 1488619 Page 01-0012

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
ENGINE BEARINGS Page01-0012
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

1 72609235 4 ENGINE SUSPENSION
2 72318110 4 DISC
3 72315563 4 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT DIN 931 M12X80-8.8A3L
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Ref 1372097 Page 01-0013

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
TRANSMITTER Page01-0013
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments

ENGINE SPEED
EDC

1 72436871 1 TRANSMITTER
ENGINE SPEED
EDC
UP TO ENGINE NUMBER
11933623

72626758 1 TRANSMITTER
ENGINE SPEED
EDC
FROM ENGINE S/N
11933624

2 72628348 1 O-RING
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Ref 1373109 Page 01-0014

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
TRANSMITTER Page01-0014
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

ENGINE SPEED
FASTENINGS

1 72315460 1 SOCKET HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X16-8.8
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Ref 1373749 Page 01-0015

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE BREATHER Page01-0015
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

4 72325453 1 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
M8X50

5 72455795 1 SEAL
6 72437250 1 BREATHER

><5
7 72325293 2 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M8X30

M8X30
8 72495347 1 OIL RETURN LINE

><9-13
9 72439873 2 SEALING WASHER

10 72323517 1 BANJO BOLT
11 72425772 2 PIPE CLAMP
12 72495349 1 RUBBER HOSE
13 72479013 1 HOSE CLIP
14 72439874 1 SEALING WASHER
15 72425770 1 LOCK VALVE
16 72325457 1 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT

M8X40
18 72479013 1 HOSE CLIP
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Ref 1485663 Page 01-0016

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
CRANKCASE BREATHER Page01-0016
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments

BREATHER TUBE

1 72614567 1 HOSE
SUPERSESSION

72437755 1 HOSE
SERIES EXECUTION
NO LONGER AVAILABLE

2 72311167 1 HOSE CLIP
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Ref 1387311 Page 01-0017

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
FRONT COVER Page01-0017
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments

INTEGRATED OIL PUMP

1 72648947 1 CRANKCASE END COVER
INTEGRATED OIL PUMP
><2,3

2 72479487 1 SHAFT SEAL
3 72416228 8 COUNTERSUNK CAPSCREW

M6X16
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Ref 1387642 Page 01-0018

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
FRONT COVER Page01-0018
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

FASTENINGS

1 72605244 12 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT M8X35
M8X35

2 72486511 1 SEAL
3 72325352 1 TENSIONER BUSHING
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Ref 1387959 Page 01-0019

Fendt
FENDT 826 S4 (841/00101-05000) (WAM841XXX00F05001-99999) F841000
TRANSMITTER Page01-0019
Item Part Number Qty Description

Comments
Technical Specification

ENGINE SPEED
EDC

1 72436834 2 HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
M6X30

2 72416001 1 RETAINING STRAP
3 72315460 1 SOCKET HEAD BOLT DIN 912 M6X16-8.8
4 72436872 1 TRANSMITTER

ENGINE SPEED
EDC

5 72494073 1 RETAINER
6 72455561 2 RETAINING STRAP
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